PRODUCT
CATALOG
2
0
19
 –
 2
0

Net Weight (with battery) 14 lbs.
Chuck Size 1/2"
Chuck Type Keyed
Shipping Weight 29 lbs.
XAD03PT
18V X2 LXT® (36V) Brushless
1/2" Right Angle Drill Kit
• Drills up to 160 2-9/16" holes per charge in 2x SPF*
(*with two 5.0Ah batteries and self feed bit, (self feed
bit sold separately)
• Automatic Speed Change™ technology adjusts
drill speed and torque during drilling for optimum
performance
• Extreme Protection Technology (XPT™) is engineered
for improved dust and water resistance for operation in
harsh conditions
• Metal-gear housing increases tool durability and
extends reliability
• Variable 2-speed design (0-350 RPM and 0-1,400
RPM) for optimum speed control and drilling versatility
• Torque limiter; built-in clutch reduces gear damage by
disengaging gears if the bit binds (low speed only)
• Electric brake for maximum productivity
• Built-in L.E.D. light illuminates the work area
• Adjustable top handle for easy positioning
XAD03PT Includes: 18V X2 LXT® (36V) Brushless 1/2" Right Angle
Drill (XAD03Z), (2) 18V LXT® Lithium-Ion 5.0Ah Battery (BL1850B),
18V LXT® Lithium-Ion Dual Port Charger (DC18RD), Tool Bag (831271-6),
Side Handle (126802-7), Wrench (783204-6), Drill Chuck (763250-5),
Chuck Key (763251-3)
SUPERIOR SPEED, MAX EFFICIENCY
PERFORMANCE
Drills up to 160 2-9/16"
holes per charge in 2x SPF*
SPEED
Delivers no-load drilling speeds
of 0-350 RPM and 0-1,400 RPM
for maximum efficiency
XDT16T
XDT16T Includes: 18V LXT® Brushless 4-Speed Impact Driver
(XDT16Z), (2) 18V LXT® Lithium-Ion 5.0Ah Battery (BL1850B),
18V LXT® Lithium-Ion Rapid Optimum Charger (DC18RC)
Hex Shank 1/4"
Speed power selection 4
No Load Speed (var. 4 spd.) 0 - 1,100 / 0 - 2,100 / 0 - 3,200 / 0 - 3,600 RPM
Impacts Per Minute (var. 4 spd.) 0 - 1,100 / 0 - 2,600 / 0 - 3,600 / 0 - 3,800 IPM
Maximum Torque (in.lbs.) 1,600 in.lbs.
Overall Length 4-9/16"
Net Weight (with battery) 3.4 lbs.
18V LXT® Brushless
4-Speed Impact Driver Kit
• Quick-Shift Mode™ uses the brushless motor's
electronic controls to find the best balance of speed and
torque for each application
• BL™ Brushless Motor delivers 3,600 Max RPM and
1,600 in.lbs. of Max Torque
• 4-speed power selection (0-1,100/ 0-2,100/ 0-3,200/
0-3,600 RPM & 0-1,100/ 0-2,600/ 0-3,600/ 0-3,800
IPM) provides precise fastening control
• Assist Mode (A-mode) feature helps eliminate "screw
cam-out" and "cross threading" by driving at low speed
until tightening begins
• Two Tightening Modes (T-mode) for faster tightening of
self-drilling screws in thick or thin gauge metal; helps
prevent damage to the screw
• Reverse rotation auto-stop mode stops rotation and
impact when fastener is loosened adequately
• Built-in L.E.D. lights on both sides helps eliminate
shadows and illuminate a larger area
• Compact and ergonomic design at only 4-9/16" long
HIGH SPEED IN A COMPACT SIZE
XDT16Z Includes: Tool only, battery & charger not included
XDT16Z